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NAPIER DISTRICT—continued.

30

May 51,
1890,

| No. of Sheep on

Aprll 30
1891.

-

Wille, Kristion, Danevirke
Willisms, Jolin, Woodrille
‘Worsnop, A., Ashley-Clinton
‘Worsnop, Josiah, Ongaonga
Wright, John, Kumeroa
Youngman, G. A., Norsewood

PATANGATA COUNTY
(In Napier Subdivision).

A’Bear, T. N., Waipatiki
Ahitous Nopem, Eparaima, Waipawa
Beetham Brothers, T'e Apiti, Napier
Bernstein, A., Waipatiki
Bird, J., VVoodlands Wallingford
Bond Job Wimbledon
Bond, R., Wimbledon
Boyle Bros ‘Weber Survey District, Hastmgs
Bruee, D. W Wanstead
Buchanan, J., Elshhmpe, Patangata
Busby, W l’ourerele
Cameron, K. F. , Titree Point, Wlmblcdon
Campbell, Angus, Kaikora North
Cheer, William, Sunnybank, Patangata
Clark, C., Kuikora
Olark, Edwurd, Tamumu
Collier, W. ., Waipatiki
Collins, J., Kaikora North
Cooper, F. C., Porangahau
Cossey, J., Wimbledon
Cossey and Kerr, Kearrail, Wimbledon
Cripps, George, Herbertvﬂle
Cropp, M. and B., Porangehau
Crosse, L. G-, VVlmbledon
Croaso, I‘homas, Mangameiri, Porangaliau ...
Cunningham, J., Kaikora North
Curling, Robert Te Kopanga, Patangata
Davis, D. E., Tnnismore, Wanstead
Dlllon A, Willow Bank, Patangata
Dmmddle, John, Kaikora North, Napier
Drower, Mrs. F. H. , Eparamia, Wa]llngfmd
Fdwa\ds James, Sllverleaf ‘Wimbledon
Evans, R. , Homewood, Katkora North
Fleming and McKenzm, Tamumu
Fleming, D. 8., Flemington, Wanstead
Tord, Jobn, Tamumu
Frunkliu, Ford, Herbertville
Tranklin, Mark, Herbertville
Frankliu, Samuel, Wainui, Herbertville
TFranklin, Stephen, Wimbledon
Fyle, Andrew, Waipatiki
Giiblin, A., Oporae, Tikokino
Gollan, D., Waipukurau
Gollan, K., sen., Tamumu
Collan, 8. H., Mangatarala, Waipukurau
Gray, It.,, W illow Furm, Kaikora North
Gregory, B M., Wa.lput\kl
Hales, T. C,, and W. W., Wimbledon
Hart, Robert ‘Weber
Hutree, H., Patangata
Healy, J., Pomnguhau
Herbert, Alfred Herbertville
Herbert, J. and C., Farnham, Herbertsille ..
Herbert, 1. W, I[ubenvﬂle
Herbert, W.J., Herberts Mount, W 1mbledon
Holden Brot.lmls, Poraungahiau, Tikokino
Howard, T, Holly Combe, Kaikora North ...
Hunter, George, Porangahau
J ohnson Andrew, Wimbledon
Johnston, VVallel, Tamumu
Kennedy, C. D., Weber Survey Distr xct

Napier
Kunnear, H

Kumeroa
Lambert, Alfred, Porangahau
Limpus, Charl es, Patangata
Livingstone, Angus, Kaikora
Logan, Andrew, Burnbrae, Tamumu
Mabbett, John, "Weber
Mackay, Miss E., Tomanui .
Mackersey Bros., The Lake, Waipukurau ..,

. 8. B.,, Weber Survey Dlstrmt

el

60

550
389
380

499,280

23015

1800
500
200
8oo
8o0

21500

200
426
305
428
104
7220
£00
142

2400
204
970

11300
181
27493

4000

3308
700

1500

1000

1500

1500

9345

600
100
1000
1370

2900
40051
70
155
1800
66

goe
1600
7300

590
1600

1000
49500
300
27305

420
1793
75
3550
192

19042

95
45
700
589
350
128

535,027

152

1645

3150,

300
100
18300

NAPIER DISTRICT—continued.

No. of Sheep on

Macpherson, C. A., Kaikora
McHardy, A., Blackhead Pourerere

MecLean, Alexfmder, Kmkma

McLean, Peter, Waipukurau

Morgans, Evau, Wimbledon
Munro, J. D., Linside, Wimbledon
Nelson and onv\n, Titoki, Pamumu

Ormond, J. D, \Vallingfwrd, Na,pier
Paliner, W., Wainui, Porangahan

Price Bros., Tamumu

Ramsden, J. D., Onepoto, Pourerere
Rathibone, W., Homewood, Waipawa
Rathbone, W., Tourere, Waipawa
Rathbone, W., Riverdale, Waipawa
Renata Pohai, Herbertville

Ridley, W., Wimbledon

Rochfort, E., Waipatiki

Ryan, Denis, Table Hill, Porangahau
Sabin, T. W., Kaikora North
Sanders, W.,
Sargent, Jolin, Wimbledon
Saringhansen, H., Weber

Siteman, William, Wimbledon
Smart, E. P., Waipawa

Speedy, &, Woodbank, Herbertville
Speedy, J., Burnview, Herbertville
Speedy, W., Pipi Bank, Herbertville
Stewart, lhomus, Pomngahau

Tiffen, ¥. J., Klma Hiil, Patangata
Tipene Mabua, Pomngahau

Tod, Robert, Kaikora North
Ward, A., Lintloe, Porangahau

Ward, Robert, Patangata
‘White, G— H. M, Parangah&u

White, '[aylox
White, Wl]lmm Waipawa
Wiffen, Henry, W'imbledon

‘Wi Matua, Porangahau
Witherow, J., Elsworth, Patangata

Apovro, Kariol

Craig, W., Murimotu, Wanganui
Hori Weti, Kariot

Kereti te Paku, Karioi
Manutule Aropeta, Karioi
Meriana Ranangina, Kavioi
Peeti, Kariol

Porokoru Patapu, Karioi
Raureti, Tapuae, Moawhanga
Rora Porokoru, Karioi
Rotokiko, Kariol

Studholme, Jolin, Murimotu, Karioi
Taimona, Kariol
Tukino, Kariol

- May 31 April 30,
1890, 1891,
. — 12
... | 30800 | 36600
McXenzie, D. Table Stnea,m ‘Wanstead . 300 1100
- 144
McLean, John, Arataura Block, Pomngahﬁu — 2052
McLeod Rodeucl\ Akiteo, Her bmtv:lle — 307
3200 3200
McNatt, Samuel, Wanstead, Motuotaria 2000 2000
893 947
480 700
5729 5514
New Zealand Loan and Mercantilo Agency
Company, Limited, Glentui, Napier 3506 3341
46500 | 435000
400 426
Pope, Mrs. B., Wanstead, Motuotaria 550 600
508 Nil
2180 2150
i6oo 1400
8oco 8oco
8oo 8oo
— 100
Riddell, 0. B. aud 1. A., Herbortviile — 410
180 | Nil
Roberts and Co., Tautane, Herbertville 17793 17424
- 193
1600 1500
386 300
Motuotarin 27500 | 26669
350 600
: . — 423
Sims and Hudson Brothers, Wallingford 2400 2250
1300 1300
Small, W, H., Fernside, Kaikora North 2326 2817
193 220
Smith, F. W., Manukauhau, Waipatiki — 133
4550 | 5675
7000 7500
6350 5110
973 1300
St. Hill and Price, Wangaehu, Pomngahau 35440 | 34200
12600 | 13000
4039 5000
Tod, James, The Park, Kaikora North 2557 2541
1690 1890
850 950
Ward, Alexander, Silverleaf, Wimbledon — ‘500
6
Watts, H., Early Mount, Kaikora North 225<7> 2322
1330 1480
Wh\te, £ Oakboume sund Porangzhau, V.prex 31170 | 31300
‘Wimbledon 130 149
583 600
200 300
Wiiliams, J. N., Tidenham, Patangata 28428 27400
Williams, Rev. 8., Mangakuri, Napier 37500 | 36880
— 8oo
3928 3500
074,038 | 683,301
WANGANUI COUNTY
(In Napier ¥ubdivision).
70 70
2200 2200
82 59
91 80
55 27
g0 100
92 82
10c Nil
89 139
100 93
8o 100
Studholwe, J. F., Ruanui, Monwhanga 13194 | 15012
46000 | gtooo
2c0 190
125 140
Whaanga te Koro, Tapuae, Moawhanga ...| Nil 251
62,508

71,545
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